UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2010-2011 FALL/WINTER SESSION UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO MISSISSAUGA

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Contents:

Arts, Science, Business Programs

1. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce;

Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2010 Summer Session or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

2. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce;

Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

3. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce;

Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

4. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce;

Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

 Enrolled in a Major or Specialist in Commerce, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session or earlier

6. Enrolled in a Specialist in Management, and

admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session or in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

7. Enrolled in a Specialist in Management, and

admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

 Enrolled in a Major program in Management; Major or Specialist program in Computer Science;
Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

9. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce; Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2010 Summer Session or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

10. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce;

Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

11. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce;

Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

12. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce;

Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Arts, Science, Business Programs

1. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce; Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2010 Summer Session or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$2,347.80	\$351.14	\$3,418.94
1.0	\$4,695.60	\$351.14	\$5,766.74
1.5	\$7,043.40	\$351.14	\$8,114.54
2.0	\$9,391.20	\$351.14	\$10,462.34
2.5	\$11,739.00	\$351.14	\$12,810.14
3.0	\$14,086.80	\$1,183.24	\$15,990.04
3.5	\$16,434.60	\$1,183.24	\$18,337.84
4.0	\$18,782.40	\$1,183.24	\$20,685.64
4.5	\$21,130.20	\$1,183.24	\$23,033.44
5.0	\$23,478.00	\$1,183.24	\$25,381.24

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

2. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce; Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and

admitted to U of T Mississauga,

the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough

in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$2,241.10	\$351.14	\$3,312.24
1.0	\$4,482.20	\$351.14	\$5,553.34
1.5	\$6,723.30	\$351.14	\$7,794.44
2.0	\$8,964.40	\$351.14	\$10,035.54
2.5	\$11,205.50	\$351.14	\$12,276.64
3.0	\$13,446.60	\$1,183.24	\$15,349.84
3.5	\$15,687.70	\$1,183.24	\$17,590.94
4.0	\$17,928.80	\$1,183.24	\$19,832.04
4.5	\$20,169.90	\$1,183.24	\$22,073.14
5.0	\$22,411.00	\$1,183.24	\$24,314.24

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce; Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough

in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$2,139.30	\$351.14	\$3,210.44
1.0	\$4,278.60	\$351.14	\$5,349.74
1.5	\$6,417.90	\$351.14	\$7,489.04
2.0	\$8,557.20	\$351.14	\$9,628.34
2.5	\$10,696.50	\$351.14	\$11,767.64
3.0	\$12,835.80	\$1,183.24	\$14,739.04
3.5	\$14,975.10	\$1,183.24	\$16,878.34
4.0	\$17,114.40	\$1,183.24	\$19,017.64
4.5	\$19,253.70	\$1,183.24	\$21,156.94
5.0	\$21,393.00	\$1,183.24	\$23,296.24

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

4. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce; Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough

in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$2,042.00	\$351.14	\$3,113.14
1.0	\$4,084.00	\$351.14	\$5,155.14
1.5	\$6,126.00	\$351.14	\$7,197.14
2.0	\$8,168.00	\$351.14	\$9,239.14
2.5	\$10,210.00	\$351.14	\$11,281.14
3.0	\$12,252.00	\$1,183.24	\$14,155.24
3.5	\$14,294.00	\$1,183.24	\$16,197.24
4.0	\$16,336.00	\$1,183.24	\$18,239.24
4.5	\$18,378.00	\$1,183.24	\$20,281.24
5.0	\$20,420.00	\$1,183.24	\$22,323.24

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

5. Enrolled in a Major or Specialist in Commerce, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough

Program Fee - Full-time students					
International	Academic	Incidental &	Total**		
	Fees	Ancillary fees*			
Fall/Winter	\$26,255.00	\$1,183.24	\$28,158.24		

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$2,625.50	\$351.14	\$3,696.64
1.0	\$5,251.00	\$351.14	\$6,322.14
1.5	\$7,876.50	\$351.14	\$8,947.64
2.0	\$10,502.00	\$351.14	\$11,573.14
2.5	\$13,127.50	\$351.14	\$14,198.64

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Enrolled in a Specialist in Management, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session or in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Program Fee - Full-time students

International	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
Fall/Winter	\$26,255.00	\$1,183.24	\$28,158.24

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$2,625.50	\$351.14	\$9,298.78
1.0	\$5,251.00	\$351.14	\$6,322.14
1.5	\$7,876.50	\$351.14	\$8,947.64
2.0	\$10,502.00	\$351.14	\$11,573.14
2.5	\$13,127.50	\$351.14	\$14,198.64

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

7. Enrolled in a Specialist in Management, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Program Fee - Full-time students

International	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total**
Fall/Winter	\$22,973.00	\$1,183.24	\$24,876.24

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$2,297.30	\$351.14	\$3,368.44
1.0	\$4,594.60	\$351.14	\$5,665.74
1.5	\$6,891.90	\$351.14	\$7,963.04
2.0	\$9,189.20	\$351.14	\$10,260.34
2.5	\$11,486.50	\$351.14	\$12,557.64

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

8. Enrolled in a Major program in Management; Major or Specialist program in Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication

Program Fee - Full-time students

International	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
Fall/Winter	\$22,973.00	\$1,183.24	\$24,876.24

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$2,297.30	\$351.14	\$3,368.44
1.0	\$4,594.60	\$351.14	\$5,665.74
1.5	\$6,891.90	\$351.14	\$7,963.04
2.0	\$9,189.20	\$351.14	\$10,260.34
2.5	\$11,486.50	\$351.14	\$12,557.64

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. Refer to website section International Students for details.

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

 Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce; Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2010 Summer Session or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

Program Fee - Full-time students

International	Academic	Incidental &	Total**		
	Fees	Ancillary fees*			
Fall/Winter	\$23,478.00	\$1,196.24	\$25,394.24		
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual					

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

10. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce; Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Program Fee - Full-time students			
International	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
Fall/Winter	\$22,411.00	\$1,196.24	\$24,327.24

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Description Factor Full times students

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

11. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce; Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Program Fee - Full-time students

International	Academic	Incidental &	Total**		
	Fees	Ancillary fees*			
Fall/Winter	\$21,393.00	\$1,196.24	\$23,309.24		
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual					

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

12. Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce; Management; Computer Science; Communication, Culture & Information Technology; Bioinformatics, or Health Sciences Communication, and admitted to U of T Mississauga, the Faculty of Arts & Science or U of T Scarborough in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Program Fee - Full-time students

International	Academic	Incidental &	Total**		
	Fees	Ancillary fees*			
Fall/Winter	\$20,420.00	\$1,196.24	\$22,336.24		
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual					

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.
Refer to website section International Students for details.

CTEP Field Placement/Professional Support fees

\$50.00 per session Year 1 Years 2 & 3 \$125.00 per session Years 4 & 5 \$275.00 per session